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Holiday Schedule 

FISCAL YEAR 2025-2025 
  
  

July 4, 2025 Thursday - Independence Day  

September 2, 2024 Monday – Labor Day  

November 28, 2024 Thursday - Thanksgiving Day  

November 29, 2024 Friday - Day after Thanksgiving  

December 24, 2024 Tuesday – Christmas Holiday 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday – Christmas Holiday 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday – New Year’s Day  

January 20, 2025 Monday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 17, 2025 Monday – Presidents’ Day  

May 26, 2025 Monday - Memorial Day  
  
  

* These dates reflect the VAC agreed upon holiday closure days for fiscal year 2024 - 2025. In addition, Service 
Providers may have additional program closure dates as part of their program/business operation plans. 

This applies to Day Programs (service codes 055, 505, 510, 515, 950, 952) and Transportation (875, 880, 882, and 890). 
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